Products 1
The system 2
Application fields 3
Chemical Resistance 4
Chlorine resistance 4
Polyfusion connection 10
Mechanical connection 12
Planning and execution of systems 13

V1A0612L4 125 20,8 83,4 4000 6 4
PN20 (SDR 7.4) Fiberglass Pipe for Hot & Cold Water
PN25 (SDR 6) Fiberglass Pipe for Hot & Cold Water
SaniPlastica Fiberglass PN 20 (SDR 7,4) Pipes are used for both hot & cold water installations and
higher pressure systems.
SaniPlastica Fiberglass PN 25 (SDR 6) Pipes are used for both hot & cold water installations and
higher pressure systems.
26long life piping systems
PRODUCTS
Code Size, mm di, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B022520 25/20 25 6 250
V1B023220 32/20 32 6 180
V1B023225 32/25 32 6 120
V1B024020 40/20 40 6 100
V1B024025 40/25 40 6 100
V1B024032 40/32 40 6 105
V1B025020 50/20 50 6 60
V1B025025 50/25 50 6 60
V1B025032 50/32 50 6 60
V1B025040 50/40 50 6 60
V1B026320 63/20 63 6 48
V1B026325 63/25 63 6 40
V1B026332 63/32 63 6 40
V1B026340 63/40 63 6 30
V1B026350 63/50 63 6 36
V1B027540 75/40 75 6 16
V1B027550 75/50 75 6 16
V1B027563 75/63 75 6 16
V1B029050 90/50 90 6 12
V1B029063 90/63 90 6 12
V1B029075 90/75 90 6 12
V1B021175 110/75 110 6 6
V1B021190 110/90 110 6 6
V1B021611 160/110 160 6 2
Reducer
SaniPlastica Reducers are used for joining bigger size pipelines to smaller size pipelines.
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B012000 20 6 280
V1B012500 25 6 180
V1B013200 32 6 90
V1B014000 40 6 75
V1B015000 50 6 36
V1B016300 63 6 16
V1B017500 75 6 16
V1B019000 90 6 7
V1B011100 110 6 4
V1B011200 125 6 2
V1B011600 160 6 1
Socket
SaniPlastica Sockets are used to join two pipes.
27 long life piping systems
PRODUCTS
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B042000 20 6 200
V1B042500 25 6 120
V1B043200 32 6 75
V1B044000 40 6 48
V1B045000 50 6 25
V1B046300 63 6 12
V1B047500 75 6 5
V1B049000 90 6 3
V1B041100 110 6 2
V1B041200 125 6 1
V1B041600 160 6 1
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B052000 20 6 125
V1B052500 25 6 75
V1B053200 32 6 40
V1B054000 40 6 30
V1B055000 50 6 12
V1B056300 63 6 8
V1B057500 75 6 4
V1B059000 90 6 2
V1B051100 110 6 1
V1B051200 125 6 1
V1B051600 160 6 1
45° Elbow
T Part
SaniPlastica Elbows are used where the pipeline makes a curve of 45°.
SaniPlastica T Parts are used to join branches on the main pipeline.
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B032000 20 6 200
V1B032500 25 6 125
V1B033200 32 6 75
V1B034000 40 6 40
V1B035000 50 6 24
V1B036300 63 6 10
V1B037500 75 6 5
V1B039000 90 6 2
V1B031100 110 6 2
V1B031200 125 6 1
V1B031600 160 6 1
90° Elbow
SaniPlastica Elbows are used where the pipeline makes a curve of 90°.
28long life piping systems
PRODUCTS
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B062252 20x25x20 6 75
V1B062522 25x20x20 6 75
V1B065202 25x20x25 6 75
V1B065520 25x25x20 6 75
V1B063222 32x20x20 6 45
V1B063225 32x20x25 6 45
V1B063223 32x20x32 6 50
V1B063252 32x25x20 6 60
V1B063253 32x25x32 6 48
V1B064020 40x20x40 6 36
V1B064025 40x25x40 6 36
V1B064032 40x32x40 6 36
V1B065020 50x20x50 6 15
V1B065025 50x25x50 6 15
V1B065032 50x32x50 6 15
V1B065040 50x40x50 6 12
V1B066320 63x20x63 6 8
V1B066325 63x25x63 6 8
V1B066332 63x32x63 6 8
V1B066340 63x40x63 6 8
V1B066350 63x50x63 6 8
V1B067532 75x32x75 6 5
V1B067540 75x40x75 6 5
V1B067550 75x50x75 6 5
V1B067563 75x63x75 6 5
V1B069040 90x40x90 6 4
V1B069050 90x50x90 6 4
V1B069063 90x63x90 6 3
V1B069075 90x75x90 6 3
V1B061150 110x50x110 6 2
V1B061163 110x63x110 6 2
V1B061175 110x75x110 6 2
V1B061190 110x90x110 6 2
Reducing T
SaniPlastica Reducing T parts are used for both joining branches on pipelines and fortransitions to
different dimeters like reducer parts.
29 long life piping systems
PRODUCTS
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B082000 20 6 350
V1B082500 25 6 270
V1B083200 32 6 150
V1B084000 40 6 90
V1B085000 50 6 50
V1B086300 63 6 24
V1B087500 75 6 10
V1B089000 90 6 4
V1B081100 110 6 4
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B102000 20 6 400
V1B102500 25 6 300
V1B103200 32 6 200
V1B104000 40 6 100
V1B105000 50 6 50
V1B106300 63 6 25
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B092000 20 6 300
V1B092500 25 6 300
V1B093200 32 6 200
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B142000 20 6 50
V1B142500 25 6 40
V1B143200 32 6 25
Cap
Clamp
Threaded Cap
Pipe Bridge
SaniPlastica Caps are used as a stopper at the pipeline ends.
SaniPlastica Caps are used as a stopper at the pipeline ends.
SaniPlastica Threaded Caps are for sealing the pipe ends during the pressure tests.
SaniPlastica Pipe Bridges are used where a pipeline has to pass over the other pipeline.
30long life piping systems
PRODUCTS
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B152000 20 6 50
V1B152500 25 6 40
V1B153200 32 6 20
V1B154000 40 6 15
V1B155000 50 6 10
V1B156300 63 6 5
V1B157500 75 6 2
V1B159000 90 6 1
V1B151100 110 6 1
Code d1, mm d2, inch SDR pcs/Pack
V1C012020 20 1/2" 6 150
V1C012025 20 3/4" 6 120
V1C012520 25 1/2" 6 120
V1C012525 25 3/4" 6 105
V1C013220 32 1/2" 6 48
V1C013225 32 3/4" 6 48
V1C013232 32 1" 6 48
Code d1, mm d2, inch SDR pcs/Pack
V1C024040 40 1 ¼ " 6 25
V1C025050 50 1 ½" 6 16
V1C026363 63 2" 6 12
V1C027575 75 2 ½" 6 6
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1B132000 20 6 50
V1B132500 25 6 40
V1B133200 32 6 15
PP Union
Adaptor Female
Hex. Adaptor Female
Pipe Bridge with Socket

pipelines and metal threaded parts.
SaniPlastica Male T parts are used in joints between SaniPlastica pipelines
and metal threaded parts.
SaniPlastica Female Elbows are used in transition between SaniPlastica pipeline and metal threaded
parts (battery, tap, etc.)
SaniPlastica Male Elbows are used in transition between SaniPlastica pipeline and metal threaded
parts (battery, tap, etc.)
33 long life piping systems
PRODUCTS
Code d1, mm d2, inch SDR pcs/Pack
V1C062020 20 1/2" 6 105
V1C062025 20 3/4" 6 80
Wall Conn. Elbow Female
Wall Connection Elbows with their additional back parts are used to fasten the pipelines to the wall.
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1D022000 20 6 40
V1D022500 25 6 32
V1D023200 32 6 18
V1D024000 40 6 6
V1D025000 50 6 4
V1D026300 63 6 2
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1D012000 20 6 24
V1D012500 25 6 25
V1D013200 32 6 16
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1D042000 20 6 30
V1D042500 25 6 30
V1D043200 32 6 20
Ball Valve
Globe Valve
Chromium Valve
SaniPlastica Ball Valves are preferred for a more practical usage with their handles to regulate the
water flow.
Valves are used as turn on/off and flow regulating units in pipelines.
Chromium Valves are stop valves that are preferred mostly for installations where aesthetic is
important.
Code Size, mm SDR pcs/Pack
V1D052000 20 6 20
V1D052500 25 6 20
V1D053200 32 6 16
Chromium Valve Long
Chromium Valves are stop valves that are preferred mostly for installations where aesthetic is
important.
34long life piping systems
PRODUCTS
Code d1, mm d2, inch SDR pcs/Pack
V1C132020 20 1/2" 6 10
V1C132525 25 1/2" 6 10
Adjustable Under Plaster Elbow
Code Size, mm pcs/Pack
01E022000 20 1
01E022500 25 1
01E023200 32 1
01E024000 40 1
01E025000 50 1
01E026300 63 1
01E027500 75 1
01E029000 90 1
01E021100 110 1
01E021200 125 1
01E021600 160 1
35 long life piping systems
PRODUCTS
Installed Capacity 750+750=1500 Watt (Double Resistance)
Supply Voltage 220-240V ~